
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(水) 曇り一時雨 13.3 0.1 848.7 37,343 37,343 53,688 69.6

3/2(木) 曇り時々雨 5.4 0.0 395.4 17,398 54,740 107,376 51.0

3/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 6.9 2.1 1,134.3 49,909 104,650 161,063 65.0

3/4(土) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 2.6 1,611.4 70,902 175,551 214,751 81.7

3/5(日) 晴れ 7.7 11.0 2,921.3 128,537 304,088 268,439 113.3

3/6(月) 晴れ 10.4 11.0 2,754.2 121,185 425,273 322,127 132.0

3/7(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.8 7.1 2,021.2 88,933 514,206 375,815 136.8

3/8(水) 晴れ 19.6 10.4 2,399.3 105,569 619,775 429,502 144.3

3/9(木) 晴れ 17.6 9.3 2,208.0 97,152 716,927 483,190 148.4

3/10(金) 曇り一時雨 11.4 0.0 324.8 14,291 731,218 536,878 136.2

3/11(土) 晴れ 13.5 10.9 2,552.1 112,292 843,511 590,566 142.8

3/12(日) 晴れ時々曇り 13.8 6.0 1,936.2 85,193 928,704 644,253 144.2

3/13(月) 曇り一時雨 13.3 0.0 177.0 7,788 936,492 697,941 134.2

3/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 8.1 3.5 1,585.3 69,753 1,006,245 751,629 133.9

3/15(水) 晴れ 14.9 11.0 2,995.2 131,789 1,138,034 805,317 141.3

3/16(木) 曇り一時雨 15.3 1.6 954.0 41,976 1,180,010 859,005 137.4

3/17(金) 晴れ時々曇り 8.9 7.3 2,160.3 95,053 1,275,063 912,692 139.7

3/18(土) 曇りのち時々晴れ 6.3 0.0 546.2 24,033 1,299,096 966,380 134.4

3/19(日) 曇り時々晴れ 9.5 0.6 476.2 20,953 1,320,048 1,020,068 129.4

3/20(月) 晴れ 14.2 11.3 3,033.0 133,452 1,453,500 1,073,756 135.4

3/21(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 19.6 7.3 2,339.5 102,938 1,556,438 1,127,444 138.1

3/22(水) 晴れ 21.2 10.1 2,560.6 112,666 1,669,105 1,181,131 141.3

3/23(木) 晴れのち一時雨 21.9 4.3 1,692.8 74,483 1,743,588 1,234,819 141.2

3/24(金) 曇り一時雨 13.5 2.1 1,273.6 56,038 1,799,626 1,288,507 139.7

3/25(土) 曇りのち晴れ 11.7 5.6 1,922.3 84,581 1,884,208 1,342,195 140.4

3/26(日) 曇り時々雨 9.4 0.0 482.4 21,226 1,905,433 1,395,882 136.5

3/27(月) 晴れ時々曇り 9.5 1.1 1,396.9 61,464 1,966,897 1,449,570 135.7

3/28(火) 晴れ 11.3 11.5 3,033.5 133,474 2,100,371 1,503,258 139.7

3/29(水) 晴れ 12.7 11.8 3,082.0 135,608 2,235,979 1,556,946 143.6

3/30(木) 晴れ 15.9 11.8 3,125.9 137,540 2,373,518 1,610,634 147.4

3/31(金) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 11.2 2,531.2 111,373 2,484,891 1,664,321 149.3
℃ h 56,474.8

12.9 5.89 1,821.8

3.64 1,278.3
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